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CARIBBEAN HOUSE FOR SALE

Caribbean House in Belmont, Bequia, St. Vincent and the Grenadines. 
Property size at 22,162 sq.ft. Furnished 2 bedroom, 2 bathroom-1600 
sq. Ft. Open concept sitting and dining room good size kitchen. A/C 
and hot water available. Fantastic view of western horizon and Harbour. 
Potential for basement development. Asking price: $300,000.00 - same 
negotiable. Email: sgooding1@shaw.ca or willrow@shaw.ca

Contact 1-604 466 9953 • 1- 604 459 3753
1-784-455-7580

BUNGALOW WANTED 
on ravine lot in Georgetown.  

2000sq. ft. or more. 
Prefer walk out basement. 

No agents. Want private sale.  
647-931-8135, or email

georgetownbungalowwanted@gmail.com

SILVERCREEK  
TOWERS

60 PARK AVE.

Move-in Incentive!  
Beautiful 2 bdrm  
suites, UTIL INCL

Laundry rm, events,  
secured entry, 
on-site mgmt., 
CALL NOW!

1-888-709-8347 
realstar.ca

Properties Outside 
Canada

Homes/Properties 
Wanted

Properties Outside 
Canada

Homes/Properties 
Wanted

Properties Outside 
Canada

Homes for Sale

13 NORMANDY  B lvd.  
Georgetown. House for  
sale. Call for informa- 
t i on .  416 -871-8027 ,  
blopinto8@hotmail.com

Real Estate Misc./
Services

CANCEL YOUR TIME- 
SHARE. NO RISK pro- 
gram. STOP Mortgage &  
Maintenance Payments  
Today.  100% Money  
Back Guarantee.  Free  
Consul tat ion.  Cal l  us  
N o w.  We  c a n  H e l p !  
1-888-356-5248

Apartments for 
Rent

ACTON 1-BEDROOM,  
apartment. Available  
N o v e m b e r  1 s t .   
$860/month utilities in- 
cluded.  Quiet build- 
i n g .  N o  p e t s .  1 9 2  
Churchill Road, South.  
Call 519-853-1281.

ACTON 2-BEDROOM,  
apartment. Available  
N o v e m b e r  1 s t .   
$970/month utilities in- 
cluded.  Quiet build- 
i n g .  N o  p e t s .  1 9 2  
Churchill Road, South.  
O n l y  C a l l  
519-853-1281.

GEORGETOWN  1 bed- 
room apt. in tri-plex.  
With walkout to patio  
and yard.  I parking.   
Available  November  
1st. No smoking/ pets.  
Call 905-877-2651.

Georgetown 2 
Bedroom Basement  
apt in a quiet triplex 
Inc's gas, water, 
2  park ing  spaces ,  
storage, shared yard,  
on-site laundry No  
Pets   No Smoking  
Av a i l a b l e  O c t  1 s t  
1100.00/mth + hydro 
905 702 4627

Apartments for 
Rent

GEORGETOWN-  
AVAILABLE October 1st.   
Renovated 2 bedroom  
street level apartment  
with downtown loca- 
tion. Private entrance,  
parking and laundry fa- 
cilities. $1375 inclu- 
s i v e .  C a l l  M a t t h e w  
416-892-4723.

GEORGETOWN, TEMPO- 
RARY FURNISHED ac- 
c o m m o d a t i o n .  1  
bedroom apartment, in- 
cludes linens, dishes,  
cooking utensils, appli- 
ances, laundry, internet  
& cable. All inclusive  
weekly & monthly rates  
available October 1st.   
tel. 647-203-1504

LARGE 1-BEDROOM,   
basement. All inclusive  
except  cab le /  phone.   
First /last. Credit check/  
references.  
$1000/month. No smok- 
ing/ pets. Available No- 
v e m b e r  1 s t .  C a l l  
905-873-0411.

NORVAL bright, large  
1-bedroom with balco- 
ny. $890/ month plus  
hydro. Available Octo- 
ber 1st. No smoking/  
pets. First/ last/ refer- 
e n c e s .  C a l l  
905-873-7211.

Apartments for 
Rent

Two bedroom ap t  in  
Georgetown avai lable  
now. Ideal for mature  
senior, single or couple  
to compliment the other  
tenants in this quiet four  
plex. Newly renovated  
bathroom, t i le ,  f resh  
paint and broadloom.  
Level walk in includes  
parking, heat, hydro and  
water. Cable & phone  
extra, no pet's, no laun- 
d r y.  $1200 /mo .  Ca l l     
Jason 416-200-2143.

TWO BEDROOM spa- 
cious basement apart- 
m e n t ,  b r i g h t  w i t h  
windows. Separate en- 
trance, near Burnam- 
t h r o p  a n d  W i n s t o n  
C h u r c h i l l ,  c l o s e  t o  
s c h o o l s ,  m a l l s  a n d  
transit. Utilities, cable  
and parking included.  
Available immediately.  
$1075. Pictures on line,  
no pets no smoking.  
905-828-4544

UPSCALE NEIGHBOUR- 
HOOD,   George town  
South. Large 2 bedroom,  
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